

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.28937 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	09.09.2022	<u>DR,J</u> Post next week in the motion list. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri K.Appa Rao, learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.5. <u>DR,J</u> VTs	

