

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.28937 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	10-02-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to verify and put up the counter affidavit filed by the respondents. Post on 17-02-2026. MSI <u>KM, J</u>	